2024 . ~ Updated September 4, 2024
/\ | UEH SHH y Race Director may alter schedule any time before Sept. 5, 2024, for any reason
ann
BOTH s Need some help getting around at RA?
EVENT SCHEDULE l NDFF The TRAM will run Saturday and Sunday.
7]

Watch for the TRAM flags at the pick-up points.

LISTEN LIVE ON FM §7.3 / PADDOCK SHOP OPEN 10 AM - 4 PM \m,,,,w /

QUALIFYING

20-minute sessions beginning at 8:00 am using a “followed-by"schedule. Championship Races: 13 Laps or 40 min., whichever elapses first.
Race times are cars on course times.
SUNGED TIRE RACK FRL,OCT.4 | SAT,OCT.5 | SUN.OCT.6
260 BRAKE-THROUGH | POLE 8:00am Anther
PERFURMER 8:15am B-SPEC T4 F600
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 9:15 - STl ep
:15am
0CT.1 0CT.2 0CT.3
B-SPEC T4/STL F6/FF 10:15am GTL AS Fv
F6/FF B-SPEC STL 11:15am T1 SRF3 GT2
T4/STL F6 T4 12:00pm | LUNCHBREAK | FARERIY | LUNCH BREAK
EP FF B-SPEC 1:00pm SM SMX FE2
GTL EP/GTL EP/GTL
2:00pm T2 FP T3
FV FV FV
AS/T1 AS/T1 AS/T1 EEUL HP i El1
SRF3 SRF3 SRF3 4:00pm STU GT1 P1
GT2 GT2 GT2 5:00pm FC FA
HAWK
SUNOCO LUNCH ‘LUNCH BRAKE' TIRE RACK LUNCH
o S i REGISTRATION & TECH INSPECTION
FP/HP FP FP/HP TECH INSPECTION
DATE REGISTRATION | TEGH INSPECTIO
FE2 HP FE2
9am-Noon: Prep Shop Onl o
SM FE2 SM Sept. 27 Noon-8pm:Oi;))enfri)rAIIy 2-8pm
GT1 SM GT1 Sept. 28 7am-6pm 7:30am-6pm
T .
Ky g oy Xl
P1/P2 FA/EC GT3 scéA Oct. 1-4 7am-5pm 7:30am-6pm
O ookt X0
STU/GT3 STU/GT3 STU s ?.% Oct. 5 7am-4pm 7:30am-6pm
FA/FC P1/P2 FA/EC ¢ dav i Oct. 6 7am-Noon 7:30am-6pm
Test days will be held Sept. 28-30 - info @ scca.com/runoffs EVENT GUIDE Hours subject to change
SUNDAY, SEPT. 29 TUESDAY, OCT. 1 THURSDAY, OCT. 3
o 6:00pm-7:30pm* 6:00pm-8:00pm* 6:30pm* 6:00pm-10:00pm*
= Track Walk Worker Social Party Tire Rack Pole Presentation 60th Anniversary Party
[=] RA Center Victory Circle RA Center
E MONDAY. SEPT. 30 Featuring the band, Backroads
— f i Dinner & Drinks Provided
= 6:000m.7:30pm* WEDNESDAY, 0CT. 2
Track Walk 6:00pm-8:00pm*
= rack Wa 00pm-8:00pm FRIDAY, 0CT. 4 SATURDAY, 0CT. 5
E Happy Hour Everyone’s Invited! 6:00pm-8:00pm* 6:00pm—8:00pm*
Y ) ] . Worker of the Year Worker Social
=T DISC GOLF Ché.‘l S%mgéoolgm d RA Center RA Center
TESTVOURSKLLS ONOUR BHOLEDBCROLFCOURSE 1™ @i Cort Perace Presented by Mazda
FREE FUN FOR EVERYONE! in Mazda Paddock Dinner & Drinks Provided *All times are approximate

HAGERTY ¢/

MAZZA






